
WED 10 MAR 2021     Start Time: 16:42

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

Start List - Final 2

AE
ALMATY (KAZ)

Men's Aerials

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 4

Start
Order

Bib FIS Code Name
NSA
Code

YB Jump KickerDD
PR

Rank

1 22 2534531 KOTOVSKYI Dmytro UKR 2001 bdFFdF 5.000 56

2 10 2530617 LILLIS Christopher USA 1998 bdFFdF 5.000 55

3 6 2533607 WERNER Pirmin SUI 2000 bFdFF 4.425 54

4 8 2527534 BUROV Ilia RSF 1991 bdFFdF 5.000 43

5 3 2527536 KROTOV Pavel RSF 1992 bdFFdF 5.000 42

6 1 2529995 BUROV Maxim RSF 1998 bdFFdF 5.000 41

Judge 5 CAMPBELL Terry CAN

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

SIMSON Sarah

ORSATTI Alberto

YAKHEEV Anatoly

USA

ITA

RUS

Judge 1 KRUCHOK Kirill BLR

Kicker

Judges

5 8.00m 4.00m 71°

Chief of Course

Video Controller

Kicker

Kicker

RSF

RUS

ARKHIPOV Dmitry

SLIVETS Timofei

3

4

6.50m

8.00m

3.50m

4.00m

65°

71°

Assistant FIS Race Director KickerFISROTERMUND Konrad 2 6.50m 3.50m 65°

FIS Race Director LandingFISRINALDI Andrea 30.0m 36°

Officials Table 20.0m

Chief of Competition In-runKAZRUDIK Sascha 72.0m 25°

Head Judge JPNTANAKA SUNDEKVIST Tina Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameSUIARNOLD Karin Terrace Course

Jury Technical Data

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Somersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth
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