







FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021 Start List - Final 2

Men's Aerials

ALMATY (KAZ)

WED 10 MAR 2021 Start Time: 16:42

ΑE

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 4

Start Order	Bib	FIS Code	Name	NSA Code	YB	PR Rank	Jump	DD	Kicker
1	22	2534531	KOTOVSKYI Dmytro	UKR	2001	6	bdFFdF	5.000	5
2	10	2530617	LILLIS Christopher	USA	1998	5	bdFFdF	5.000	5
3	6	2533607	WERNER Pirmin	SUI	2000	4	bFdFF	4.425	5
4	8	2527534	BUROV Ilia	RSF	1991	3	bdFFdF	5.000	4
5	3	2527536	KROTOV Pavel	RSF	1992	2	bdFFdF	5.000	4
6	1	2529995	BUROV Maxim	RSF	1998	1	bdFFdF	5.000	4

Jury	Technical Data						
FIS Technical Delegate	ARNOLD Karin	SUI	Course Name	Terrac	e Course		
Head Judge	TANAKA SUNDEKVIST Tina	JPN			Distance	Height	Gradient
Chief of Competition	RUDIK Sascha	KAZ	In-run		72.0m	-	25°
Officials			Table		20.0m		
FIS Race Director	RINALDI Andrea	FIS	Landing		30.0m		36°
Assistant FIS Race Director	ROTERMUND Konrad	FIS	Kicker 2		6.50m	3.50m	65°
Chief of Course	ARKHIPOV Dmitry	RSF	Kicker 3		6.50m	3.50m	65°
Video Controller	SLIVETS Timofei	RUS	Kicker 4		8.00m	4.00m	71°
			Kicker 5		8.00m	4.00m	71°
			Judges				
			Judge 1	KRUCHOK Kirill	В	LR	
			Judge 2	SIMSON Sarah	L	ISA	
			Judge 3	ORSATTI Alberto	I	ГА	
			Judge 4	YAKHEEV Anatoly	F	RUS	
			Judge 5	CAMPBELL Terry	C	AN	

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Somersault direction	b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
Body position	L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
Number of twists	H = Half (½ twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full
Example: bLTF	back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:						
5						
DD	Degree of Difficulty	PR	Previous Round	YB	Year of Birth	
	Dogree of Difficulty		1 TO VIOGO I COGITA	. –	roar or Birar	

10 MAR 2021 / Almaty (KAZ) / 8053

Report created WED 10 MAR 2021 17:42

www.fis-ski.com

Scoring & data processing by Swiss Timing















